



National Expo Waiver 2024

Attendees and participants at the 2024 ENACTUS UK & IRELAND NATIONAL EXPO agree to the following:

- 1. Release Enactus UK & Ireland, venue/hotel, and their respective individuals from all claims related to participation, including personal injuries or property damages.
- 2. Indemnify and protect Releasees from any claims arising from attendance, including personal injuries or property damages.
- 3. Follow all Rules and Regulations, with non-compliance potentially leading to financial claims or termination of participation without a refund of incurred costs.
- 4. Consent to Enactus UK & Ireland sharing personal data with sponsors and partners where relevant. The consent can be revoked at any time.
- 5. Permit the use of testimonials and likenesses in various forms by Enactus UK & Ireland for promotional materials, waiving rights to compensation. The consent can be revoked at any time.

Enactus UK & Ireland Contact Details

Amy Brereton abrereton@enactus.org Executive Director

Charlie Lea clea@enactus.org Partnerships & Engagement Manager

Rachel Hart rhart@enactus.org Programme & Events Manager

